McCool & Blake Cemeteries

Portage Township, Porter County, Indiana
Brendan Clancy - Trustee

2700 McCool Road * Portage, IN 46368 ¢ Ph: 219-763-2717 © Fax: 219-764-2740

Price List 2026

Effective January 1%, 2026
Burial Spaces

New Sections P & Q (includes foundation for monument)
Veteran Section (includes foundation for monument)
Historic Sections

Blake Section D

Cremation Spaces

Free-Standing Columbarium - Upper
Shelter Columbarium & Free-Standing Columbarium - Lower
Veteran

Etching

Cremation Space - Cover (Full)
Cremation Space - Final Date

Inurnment Fees

Monday through Friday
Saturday
Double Inurnment

Other Fees

Interment Recording Fee

Committal Shelter Rental (3 hours)

Temporary Bronze Marker

Temporary Metal Marker

Foundation for Monument (Per Foot)

Setting Fee for Veteran Plaque & Flush Monument
Setting Fee for Veteran Monument — Above Ground
Transfer Ownership of Burial Rights

$2,100.00
$1,800.00
$1,400.00
$1,100.00

$1,400.00
$1,100.00
$900.00

$400.00
$300.00

$600.00
$800.00
$300.00

$350.00
$350.00
$130.00

$75.00
$185.00
$300.00
$350.00
$350.00

*Additional interment charges (open/close, vault handling, etc.) apply. Payment made payable in exact cash, check, or

card to Portage Township, Porter County. Prices are subject to change.



