

# McCool & Blake Cemeteries

Portage Township, Porter County, Indiana  
*Brendan Clancy - Trustee*

2700 McCool Road • Portage, IN 46368 • Ph: 219-763-2717 • Fax: 219-764-2740



## Price List 2026

Effective January 1<sup>st</sup>, 2026

### Burial Spaces

New Sections P & Q (includes foundation for monument)	\$2,100.00
Veteran Section (includes foundation for monument)	\$1,800.00
Historic Sections	\$1,400.00
Blake Section D	\$1,100.00

### Cremation Spaces

Free-Standing Columbarium – Upper	\$1,400.00
Shelter Columbarium & Free-Standing Columbarium – Lower	\$1,100.00
Veteran	\$900.00

### Etching

Cremation Space - Cover (Full)	\$400.00
Cremation Space - Final Date	\$300.00

### Inurnment Fees

Monday through Friday	\$600.00
Saturday	\$800.00
Double Inurnment	\$300.00

### Other Fees

Interment Recording Fee	\$350.00
Committal Shelter Rental (3 hours)	\$350.00
Temporary Bronze Marker	\$130.00
Temporary Metal Marker	\$75.00
Foundation for Monument (Per Foot)	\$185.00
Setting Fee for Veteran Plaque & Flush Monument	\$300.00
Setting Fee for Veteran Monument – Above Ground	\$350.00
Transfer Ownership of Burial Rights	\$350.00

\*Additional interment charges (open/close, vault handling, etc.) apply. Payment made payable in exact cash, check, or card to Portage Township, Porter County. Prices are subject to change.